
Summary Results Report 
:M>221108_Hemphill County_General Election 
November 8, 2022 
Statistics 
Election Day Precincts Reporting 

Precincts Complete 

Precincts Partially Reported 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 

Registered Voters - Total 

Ballots Cast -Total 

Ballots Cast - Blank 

Voter Turnout- Total 

Election Summary-11/08/2022 10:27 PM 

TOTAL 

9 of 9 

O of 9 

9 of9 

9 of9 

2,687 

1,519 

0 

56.53% 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2020 

Absentee 

0 

0 

0 

9 

105 

0 

Early 
Voting 

0 

0 

0 

9 

693 

0 

Election 
Day 

9 

0 

9 

0 

721 

0 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Hemphill County 

1 of4 



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
20221 r0S_Hemphill County_General Election 
November 8, 2022 Hemphill County 

US Representative, Dist 13 
Vote Forl 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

REP Ronny Jackson 1,166 67 571 528 

DEM Kathleen Brown 151 10 82 59 

Governor 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

REP Greg Abbott 1,198 70 582 _____ 546 

DEM Beto O'Rourke 137 9 80 48 

LIB Mark Tippetts 20 3 9 8 

GRN Delilah Barrios 5 0 3 2 

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 

Lieutenant Governor 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

REP Dan Patrick 1,097 69 525 503 

DEM Mike Collier 191 11 111 69 

LIB Shanna Steele 42 23 18 

Attorney General 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

REP Ken Paxton 1,119 68 542 50_2 

DEM Rochelle Mercedes Garza 160 11 92 57 

LIB Mark Ash 43 1 20 22 

Comptroller of Public Accounts 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

REP Glenn Hegar 1,164 69 568 527 

DEM Janet T. Dudding 123 10 70 43 

LIB V. Alonzo Echevarria-Garza 13 0 7 6 

Comm. General Land Office 
VoteForl 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

REP Dawn Buckingham 1,152 71 563 518 

DEM Jay Kleberg 148 9 87 52 

GRN Alfred Molison, Jr. 10 0 2 ---~ 
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
Vote Forl 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voling Day 

REP Sid Miller 1,165 67 577 521 

DEM Susan Hays 147 11 76 60 

Election Summary - 11/08/2022 10:27 PM 2of4 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2020 



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
202211'()8_Hemphill County_General Election 
November 8, 2022 Hemphill County 

Railroad Commissioner 
Vote For1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

REP Wayne Christian 1,160 70 568 522 

DEM Luke Warford 121 10 66 45 
#- .0- --N ~-•~ _, 

LIB Jaime Andres Diez 18 0 8 10 ----··---·· 
GRN Hunter Wayne Crow 6 0 5 

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 3 
Vote For1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

REP Debra Lehrmann 1,152 71 567 514 

DEM Erin A. Nowell 130 9 72 49 

LIB Thomas Edward Oxford 17 0 7 10 

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 5 
Vote For1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

REP Rebeca Huddle 1,161 70 570 521 

DEM Amanda Reichek 133 8 74 51 

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 9 
Vote For1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

REP Evan Y~ng 1,153 70 568 515 

DEM Julia Maldonado 147 10 77 60 

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, Pl 5 
VoteFor1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

REP Scott Walker 1,164 70 572 522 

DEM Dana Huffman 136 9 74 53 

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, Pl 6 
Vote For1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

REP Jesse F. McClure, Ill 1,164 69 573 522 

DEM Robert Johnson 132 10 73 49 

CITY OF CANADIAN SPECIAL ELECTION 
Vote For1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

For 539 18 270 251 

Against 285 22 158 105 

Election Summary-11/08/2022 10:27 PM 3of4 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020 



Summary Results Report 
2012-11-0B_Hemphill County_General Election 
November 8, 2022 

CANADIAN ISD PROPOSITION A 
Vote Forl 

For 

Against 

Election Summary -11 /08/2022 10:27 PM 

TOTAL Absentee 

876 51 

515 36 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2020 

Early 
Voting 
437 

212 

Election 
Day 

388 

267 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Hemphill County 

4of4 


