Summary Results Report 20221108_Hemphill County_General Election November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Hemphill County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	9 of 9	0	0	9
Precincts Complete	0 of 9	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	9 of 9	0	0	9
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	9 of 9	9	9	Ō
Registered Voters - Total	2,687			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,519	105	693	721
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	56.53%			

Summary Results Report 20221108_Hemphill County_General Election November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Hemphill County

US Representative,	Dist	13
Vote For 1		

REP Ronny Jackson	1,166	67		
DEM Kathleen Brown	151	10		

Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Greg Abbott	1,198	70	582	546
DEM Beto O'Rourke	137	9	80	48
LIB Mark Tippetts	20	3	9	8
GRN Delilah Barrios	5	0	3	2
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0

TOTAL Absentee

Early

Voting

571

82

Election

528

59

Day

Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

	IUIAL	Absentee	Voting	Day
REP Dan Patrick	1,097	69	525	503
DEM Mike Collier	191	11	111	69
LIB Shanna Steele	42	1	23	18

Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ken Paxton	1,119	68	542	509
DEM Rochelle Mercedes Garza	160	11	92	57
LIB Mark Ash	43	1	20	22

Comptroller of Public Accounts Vote For 1

	IUIAL	Absentee	Voting	Day
REP Glenn Hegar	1,164	69	568	52 <u>7</u>
DEM Janet T. Dudding	123	10	70	43
LIB V. Alonzo Echevarria-Garza	13	0	7	6

Comm. General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Dawn Buckingham	1,152	71	563	518
DEM Jay Kleberg	148	9	87	52
GRN Alfred Molison, Jr.	10	0	2	8
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0

Commissioner of Agriculture

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Sid Miller	1,165	67	577	521
DEM Susan Hays	147	11	76	60

Hemphill County

Railroad Commissioner

vote	FOF 1	

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Wayne Christian	1,160	70	568	522
DEM Luke Warford	121	10	66	45
LIB Jaime Andres Diez	18	0	8	10
GRN Hunter Wayne Crow	6	0	5	1
Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 3 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Debra Lehrmann	1,152	71	567	514
DEM Erin A. Nowell	130	9	72	49
LIB Thomas Edward Oxford	17	0	7	10

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 5 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Rebeca Huddle	1,161	70	570	521
DEM Amanda Reichek	133	8	74	51

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 9

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Evan Young	1,153	70	568	515
DEM Julia Maldonado	147	10	77	60

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, PI 5 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Scott Walker	1,164	70	572	522
DEM Dana Huffman	136	9	74 _	53

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, Pl 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jesse F. McClure, III	1,164	69	573	522
DEM Robert Johnson	132	10	73	4 9

CITY OF CANADIAN SPECIAL ELECTION

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	539	18	270	251
Against	285	22	158	105

Summary Results Report 20221108_Hemphill County_General Election November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Hemphill County

CANADIAN ISD PROPOSITION A

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	876	51	437	388
Against	515	36	212	267